77. Priyanka Singh  CJKPS0447L 750 Nil 0.00 750 0.00  Resident
Individual,
101, Jupiter 3,
Venus Jupiter
Complex,
Navkiran Marg,
Andheri West,
Mumbai,
Maharashtra
400053

 Total   20,50,000 7 0.00 20,50,007 8.84

#Pre Issue shareholding is post conversion of all existing CCDs and Warrants into Equity Shares

* Post Issue shareholding is after conversion of all existing CCDs and Warrants into Equity Shares and also

all proposed CCDs into Equity Shares.

43

Annexure B: Shareholding pattern before and after issuance of CCDs on the preferential issue:

Particulars

Pre-issue shareholding
i.e., Existing shareholding
as on the date of Notice
of EGM

Pre-issue shareholding
i.e., before conversion of
proposed CCDs into
Equity Shares but post
conversion of Existing
Convertible Securities
(Warrants & CCDs)#

Post issue shareholding
i.e., post conversion of
proposed CCDs into Equity
Shares and also post
conversion of Existing
Convertible Securities
(Warrants & CCDs)*

No. of
Shares

Shareholding
%

No. of
Shares

Shareholding
%

No. of
Shares

Shareholding
%

A.   Promoter Shareholding

1.   Indian Promoters

Wilson Holdings Private Limited 9382826 61.36 13875188 65.66 13875188 59.85

Minaxi Mehta 0 0.00 449236 2.13 449236 1.94

2.   Foreign Promoters 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total (A) 9382826 61.36 14324424 67.78 14324424 61.79

B.  Public Shareholding

I.   Institutional Investors

a)   Mutual Funds  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

b)  Venture Capital Funds  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

c)  Alternate Investment Funds  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
d)  Foreign venture Capital
Investors

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

e)  Foreign Portfolio Investors  0 0.00 0 0.00 1431000 6.17

f)   Financial Institutions/Banks  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

g)  Insurance Companies  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
h)  Provident Funds/Pension
Funds

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

i)   Any Other  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

II.   Central Government/Statement
Government(s)/ President of India

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

III. Non-Institutions

(a)  Individual Shareholders  5129447 33.54 5848225 27.67 6278475 27.08

(b) Employee Trusts 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Overseas Depositories (hold.
DRs)

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

(d) Any Other (including NRI and
other Body Corporates)

780156 5.10 959850 4.54 1148600 4.95

Total Public Shareholding (B) 5909603 38.64 6808075 32.22 8858075 38.21
C.   Non-Promoter-Non Public
Shareholders

1.   Custodian/DR Holder  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

2.   Employee Benefit Trustee  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total Non-Promoter-Non Public
Shareholder (C)

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Grand Total (A+B+C)  15292429 100.00 21132499 100.00 23182499 100.00
#Pre Issue shareholding is post conversion all existing CCDs, Warrants into Equity Shares

* Post Issue shareholding is after conversion of all existing CCDs, Warrants into Equity Shares and also all proposed CCDs into Equity

Shares.

	Intimation to BSE - Notice of AGM
	DFL_EGM Notice_090221
	Elios Advisors LLP
	Mr. Karan Neale Desai
	Mr. Rohanjeet Singh Juneja
	Mrs. Minaxi Mehta
	Wilson Holdings Private Limited
	Wilson Holdings Private Limited
	Wilson Holdings Private Limited
	Name of the Allottee
	(a) Objects of the preferential issue: To meet the Company's requirement of working capital as well as capital expenditure to support business expansion, repayment of loan and investments by the Company.